
TV- PG
SHERRI

 Closed Captioned

EPISODE #: S4055 TUESDAY AIRDATE: 12/09/2025
SEGMENT RUNNING

OPENING / SEGMENT ONE 13:18:00 13:18:00

NATIONAL BILLBOARD SHERRI GENERIC BILLBOARD, SSBB00325H :05 0:05:00 13:23:00
Commercial Break #1 2:01:00 15:24:00

QMAY5733OS1H MACY'S HOLIDAY :30
KODCT530023H COCA COLA DIET COKE KTS TYPO :30
EZBZ0073000H ASTRA ZENECA BREZTRI TAKE BACK :60

SEGMENT TWO 11:35:00 26:59:00
Commercial Break #2 2:32:00 29:31:00

LOCAL BLACK 2:32
SEGMENT THREE 5:32:00 35:03:00
Commercial Break #3 3:38:00 38:41:00

WGPU7022000H WALMART LAST MINUTE GIFTS CHADSTER :15
RPFR2401000H NESTLE FRISKIES WORLD MAP :15
RCRC0001000H RECKITT HEALTH RAPID CLEAR MUCINEX :15
HLSY0090000H HALEON SENSODYNE :15
LEDB0417000H UNILEVER DOVE SOAP DARLENE UPDATE :15
GSSMUL41500H SKECHERS WOMENS GLIDE STEP :15

BUMPER :05
Commercial Break 3 Con't

LOCAL BLACK 2:01
SEGMENT FOUR 2:22:00 41:03:00
Commercial Break #4 3:07:00 44:10:00

KNWR0284000H KENVUE NEUT RPD WRINKLE :15
4AMD3344000H AMAZON HOLIDAY FATHER OF ALL GIFTS :15
CAPY0126000H J&J CAPLYTA FAMILY WOMAN :60

BUMPER :05
Commercial Break 4 con't  

LOCAL BLACK 1:32
SEGMENT FIVE 7:05:00 51:15:00
Commercial Break #5 2:48:00 54:03:00

CUOD0133000H ADTALEM CHAMBERLAIN V2 SLATED :15
QMAY5896OS1H MACY'S DEC WK 2 ENDS THURSDAY :15

ID/FEE SPOT PTST1060000H PETSMART SANTA :15
LOCAL BLACK 2:02

SEGMENT SIX . 0:46:00 54:49:00
Commercial Break #6 3:09:00 57:58:00

WKSK0001000H KELLOGG SPECIAL K BERRY TIME :15
WGPU7022000H WALMART LAST MINUTE GIFTS CHADSTER :15

ID/FEE SPOT KOCLT530879H COCA COLA FLEX SILVER SANTA :30
BUMPER :05

LOCAL BLACK 2:02

SEGMENT SEVEN 0:32:00 58:30:00
CLOSING SEGMENT / CREDITS / LOGOS

TOTAL RUNNING TIME: 58:30:00

Please contact Erin Kennedy at 412-281-5900 if you have any questions.


